AD8205 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Excellent AC and DC Performance ................................................ 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8205YRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8205YRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8205YRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8205WYRZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8205WYRZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8205WYRZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8205WHRZ −40°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8205WHRZ-RL −40°C to +150°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The AD8205WYRZ and AD8205WHRZ models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability